


Cocktail List    
Jalapeño Margarita 28

 Jalapeño infused Belug Vodka, Cointreau, Muddled Cucumber

Dusk 'till Dawn 30

Mezcal, Fresh Pineapple, Green Chartreuse, Shichimi Spice rim

King Hendricks 28

  Hendrick's Gin, Fresh Lime, St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur

Yuzunami 30

  Haku Vodka, Cointreau,Yuzu Omoi, Sudachi, Sparkling Sake

Clove Fashion The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 yr 35

The Macallan Single Malt, Clove Syrup, Bitters The Macallan Double Cask 15 yr 55

Champagne Mango Martini 32

House infused Champagne Mango vodka, lime juice, mango puree

Mikan Agave 32

Volcan Tequila, Sudachi lime, fresh tangerine juice

Matchlock 30

Toki whiskey, Muddled Ginger, Honey, Lemon

Alcohol Free Cocktail

Golden Pavillion 15

 Housemade Yuzu-ade, Iced Hojicha

The Sophisticate 15

  Cranberries, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Soda

Bottled Beer

Kirin Light 10

  Golden color brew with enticing hop aromas, smooth

Asahi Super Dry 10

  Refreshing barley flavor and crisp aftertaste

Sapporo Premium 12

 Lager style beer with a crisp, refined flavor and a clean finish

Orion 15

A rice lager from Okinawa, very clean and refreshing

Hitachino Nest White Ale 15

  Belgium style beer with coriander, orange peel and nutmeg



Wines By The Glass

Sparkling Wine By the Glass Glass

2023 Prosecco Superiore, Bisol "Crede," Valdobbiadene, Italy 22

NV Pierre Baillette, "Le Village", Brut, Champagne 46

NV Gosset, Brut, Rosé, Champagne 65

NV Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Champagne 60

2005 Louis Roederer, "Cristal," Brut, Champagne 130

White Wine By the Glass

2023 Riesling, Hermann J. Wiemer, Seneca Lake, New York 20

2023 Chenin Blanc, Jasnieres "Cuvee du Silex", Pascal Janvier, Loire, France 23

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, California 25

2022 Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat, Los Alamos, California 35

2023 Chablis, Domaine Clement Lavallee 40

Red Wine By the Glass

2021 Nebbiolo, Nino Negri Mazer Valtellina, Lombard, Italy 28

2020 Chianti Classico Reserva, Castello di Volpaia, Tuscany, Italy 32

2022 Pinot Noir, Lingua Franca, Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 35

2002 Cabernet Sauvignon, Renaissance,  North Yuba, California 40

Half Bottles

Half Bottle Sparkling Bottle

2021 Schramsberg, Blanc de blancs, Calistogam, California 60

NV Ruinart, Blanc de blancs, Champagne, France 140

NV Billecart Salmon, Brut, Rosé, Champagne, France 125

Half Bottle White Wine

2019 Chardonnay, Rhys, "Bearwallow Vineyard," Anderson Valley, California 135

2024 Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron 100

2024 Sancerre, Domaine Lauverjat 60

Half Bottle Red Wine

2021 Zinfandel Blend, Ridge "Geyserville," Alexander Valley, California 100

2023 Pinot Noir, Cristom "Mt. Jefferson Cuvee," Eoly-Amity, Oregon 75

2015 Chateau Brane-Cantenac, Margaux 195

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Pride, Napa/ Sonoma, California 145



              Limited Reserve Sake 

Niizawa Jozoten "Absolute Zero" JDG, Miyagi 12000 (500ml)

100% Kura no Hana rice that has been polished down to 0%. 

This sake was milled for seven months straight creating the 

purest sake in history. Only 300 bottles were produced making 

it the rarest sake in the world.

5000 (720ml)

Niizawa Jozoten "Super 7" Miyagi

100% Kura no Hana rice that has been polished down to 7%. 2500 (720ml)

Kubota Tsugu JDG, Niigata

Top offering from famed brewery Asahi-Shuzo. Rich in Umami 

on the

palate, yet it has a crisp finish. Only 2,500 bottles produced. 2000 (720ml)

Juyondai "Bessen" JDG, Hyogo

A special "Morohaku" style Junmai Daiginjo from the legendary 1600 (720ml)

Dassai "Beyond" JDG, Yamaguchi

Dassai's top offering. Bold fruity aromas, silky smooth on the 1300 (720ml)

Katsuyama Akatsuki Diamond, Miyagi

Very clean, smooth style of sake with notes of white peach 1000 (720ml)

Myoka Rangyoku, JDG, Fukushima

Known as the "Heavenly Flower," this sake is elegant with 



Junmai Daiginjo carafe bottle

Tatsuriki, "Yokawa Yoneda", Hyogo (720ml) 240 845
Made with AAA yamada nishiki that’s been polished 35%. Light and dry

Katsuyama, "Akatsuki", Miyagi (720ml) 225 785
Velvety texture, notes of white peach. Long finish

Zaku "Selection N", Mie (720ml) 175 560

Made with Yamada Nishiki, silky, smooth and full bodied style. 

Rich and flavorful with long lasting finsh

Izumibashi "Rakufumai" kimoto, Kanazawa (720ml) 150 450

Amazing complexity, full-bodied with umami finish

Miyosakae "Tenmi", Ehime (720ml) 135 400
Silky, smooth, beautiful floral aromatics, clean finsh

Born "Wings of Japan", Fukui (720ml) 120 360
Floral, honey melon notes. Crisp, clean and refreshing finish

Kubota "Manju", Niigata (720ml) 90 290
Aged Sake with a refined aroma and elegant flavors of apple and pear

Kirinzan, Niigata (720ml) 85 250

Light, crisp, hints of japanese citrus

Amabuki Kimoto, Saga (720ml) 68 195

Dry, rich, full-bodied with hint of earthy notes. 

                                            Daiginjo

Suehiro "Ken", Fukushima (720ml) 85 250
Elegant, light, clean with touch of fruit notes



Junmai Ginjo/ Junmai

Katsuyama "Ken", Miyagi (720ml) 85 265

Medium body, touch of fruity notes with long, smooth finish

Koshinokanbai "Sai", Niigata (720ml) 62 190
Beautiful, super clean style with clean refreshing finish

Kokuryu "Black Dragon", Fukui  (720ml) 60 180
Tropical aromas, mineral notes, velvety texture

Nigori/ Sparkling

Dassai 45, Junmai Daiginjo Nigori, Yamaguchi (720ml) 50 150

Light,crisp, slightly floral, rich texture

Izumubashi Junmai "Drangonfly Sparkling", Kanagawa (300ml) 50
Perfectly balanced acidity and fruit. Light, elegant and refreshing



Champagne

400
275

Non Vintage Krug, "Grande Cuvèe," Brut 90
NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut, Rosé 800
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Brut (375ml) 2000

NV Egly-Ouriet, "Les Crayères," Blanc de Noirs, Brut, Ambonnay 550
NV Armand de Brignac, Blanc de Blancs "Ace of Spades," Brut 575
NV Ulysse Collin, "Les Roises," Extra Brut, Congy 2500

NV Ulysse Collin, "Les Enfers," Extra Brut, Congy 2850

NV Jacques Selosse, "Sous Le Mont," Extra Brut, Mareuil Sur Aÿ 3000
NV Jacques Selosse, Chemin La Châlon, Extra Brut, Cramant
Nv Jacques Selosse, "Les Chantereines," Extra Brut, Avize
NV 250

550
VintageAndré Heucq, "Héritage," Rosé de Meuner, Extra Brut 1250
2014 Chartogne-Taillet, "Hors Série," Blanc de Blanc, Extra Brut 995
2015 Cedric Bouchard, "PR/r17," Blanc de Noir, Brut 600
2017 Egly-Ouriet, Extra Brut 4200
2012 Bollinger, "RD," Extra Brut 6000
2007 Bollinger, "Vielles Vignes Françaises," Brut, Aÿ 3200
2008 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, "Le Mesnil" Brut (Magnum) 2750
2008 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, "Le Mesnil" Brut 2650
2004 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, "Le Mesnil" Brut 2200
2006 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, "Le Mesnil" Brut 2800
2007 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, "Le Mesnil" Brut 2800
2012 Krug Collection, Brut 3000
1990 Philipponnat, "Clos des Goisses L.V.," Extra Brut 1650
1993 Philipponnat, "Clos des Goisses L.V.," Extra Brut 6000
1996 Dom Pérignon, "P2", Brut 500
2003 Dom Pérignon, "Oenothèque," Brut 3500
1975 Dom Pérignon, Brut



2012 Jacques Selosse,"Millèsime" Extra Brut, Avize 
2002

White Wine
France

Burgundy 

850
Village 520
Bourgogne Aligote, Domaine Leroy 650

2016 Puligny-Montrachet, Leflaive & Associés 550
2019 Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 400
2020 Meursault, Domaine Roulot 775
2020 Meursault, "Les Narvaux," Dominique Lafon 1200
2020 Meursault, Clos de La Baronne," Domaine Des Comtes Lafon 3500
2019 Meursault, "Clos de Mon Plaisir," Domaine Roulot
2012 Meursault, Domaine Coche-Dury
1996

1800
Premier Cru 375
Chablis, "Butteaux," François Raveneau 850

2005 Nuits-Saint-George, "Clos de la Marechale, JF Mugnier 375
2019 Saint-Aubin, Maison Leroy 795
2018 Saint-Aubin, "Clos du Meix," Hubert Lamy 1295
2020 Morey-Saint-Denis,"Monts Luisants," Domaine Dujac 2200
2019 Meursault, "Les Tillets," Domaine Roulot 1500
2007 Meursault, "Porusot," Domaine Roulot 8000
2019 Meursault, "Clos des Bouchères," Domaine Roulot 675
2020 Meursault, "Les Perrières," Domaine Leroy 580
1999 Meursault, "Sous le Dos d'Ane," Domaine Leflaive 650
2020 Meursault, "Sous le Dos d'Ane," Domaine Leflaive 495
2019 Meursault, "Les Charmes," Pierre Girardin 450
2020 Meursault, "Les Genevrières," Benjamin Leroux 850
2020 Meursault, "La Pièce Sous Le Bois," Benjamin Leroux 1500
2020 Meursault, "Porusots," Domaine des Comtes Lafon 1300
2019 Meursault, "Charmes," Domaine des Comtes Lafon 850
2019 Meursault, "Gouttes D'Or," Domaine des Comtes Lafon 325
2019 Meursault, "Poruzots," Olivier Leflaive 525
2019 Puligny-Montrachet, "Les Champs-Gains," J-L & F Chavy 3000
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, "Les Combettes," Domaine Morey-Coffinet 850
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, "Sous le Puit," Domaine Leroy 1600
2009 Puligny-Montrachet, "Clavoillon," Domaine Leflaive 2000
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, "Les Combettes," Domaine Leflaive 695
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, "Les Pucelles," Domaine Leflaive 315
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, "Les Folatières," Olivier Leflaive 450
2019 Puligny-Montrachet, "Champ-Gain," François Carillon 550
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet, "Le Concis du Champs," Hubert Lamy



2020 Chassagne-Montrachet, "Les Caillerets," Domaine Paul Pillot
2019

White Wine

Burgundy

3100
Grand Cru 2250
Chablis, "Clos," François Raveneau 1600

2009 Chablis, "Valmur," François Raveneau 1550
2012 Chablis, "Clos," Vincent Dauvissat 1200
2011 Chablis, "Les Preuses," Vincent Dauvissat 1500
2011 Corton-Charlemagne, "La Croix," Pierre Girardin 1900
2020 Corton-Charlemagne, Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 1500
2019 Chevalier-Montrachet, "La Cabotte," Bouchard Père et Fils 5000
2016 Chevalier-Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive 3000
2015 Chevalier-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 3500
2012 Chevalier-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 1995
2017 Chevalier-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 1500
2019 Chevailier-Montrachet, Vincent Girardin 3500
2016 Chevalier-Montrachet, Domaine Alain Chavy 3200
2016 Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet, Jean-Claude Ramonet 2250
2018 Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive (Magnum) 2300
2016 Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 2250
2017 Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 2500
2019 Criots-Bâtard-Montrachet, Caroline Morey 1200
2019 Bâtard-Montrachet, Pierre Girardin 2500
2019 Bâtard-Montrachet, Château de la Maltroye 2900
2015 Bâtard-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 3500
2017 Bâtard-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive 3600
2019 Montrachet, Pierre Girardin 3800
2019 Montrachet, Pierre Girardin 13500

2020 Montrachet, "Maquis de Laguiche," Joseph Drouhin 5500
1988 Montrachet, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 2300
2019 Montrachet, Jean-Claude Ramonet 1995
2018 Montrachet, Bouchard Père et Fils



2015 Le Montrachet, Blain Gagnard
2017

White Wine
325

Loire Valley 350
Sancerre, "Monts Damnés," François Cotat

2021 Saumur, "Brézé," Domaine Guiberteau
2018 995

Bordeaux 3000
Pessac Léognan, Laville Haut-Brion 585

2008 Pessac Léognan, Château Haut-Brion
2017 Margaux, Vin Blanc Château Palmer
2016 795

Rhône and Southern France 995
Hermitage, Jean-Louis Chave 

1997 Ermitage, "Ex Voto," E. Guigal 
  2010

3500
Germany 1400
Riesling, Auslese, "Wehlener Sonnenuhr," J. J. Prüm, Mosel 300

1971 Riesling, Eiswein, "Wehlener Sonnenuhr," J. J. Prüm, Mosel 600
1998 Riesling, Kabinett, Karthauserof, Karthauserhofberg, Mosel 575
2020 Riesling, Spätlese, Karthauserhof, Karthauserhofberg, Mosel 1400
2003 Riesling, Spätlese, Karthauserhof, Karthauserhofberg, Mosel 1600
2007 Riesling, "Abts Erde," Keller, Rheinhessen 300
2013 Riesling, Beerenauslese, "Abstberg," Maximin Grünhaus, Mosel 720
1995 Riesling, "Scharzhof," Egon Müller, Mosel 600
2020 Riesling, Kabinett, Scharzhofberger," Egon Müller, Mosel
2020 Riesling, Auslese, "Wiltinger Braune Kupp," Egon Müller, Mosel
2017 850

Austria 625
Riesling Smaragd, Knoll "Loibner," Wachau (1.5 L)

2006 Grüner Veltliner Smaragd, Knoll "Loibner Schütt," Wachau (1.5 L)

2005 275
United States

Chardonnay, "Les Noisetiers," Kistler, Sonoma Coast, California
2019 995

Italy 200
Chardonnay, "Gaia & Rey," Gaja

2020 Ca' Marcanda, "Vistamare," Gaja
2021 80

Argentina



Sauvignon Blanc, Michel Rolland "Mariflor," Mendoza
2020

Red Wine
Burgundy

750
Village 850
Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine G. Roumier 650

2019 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine G. Roumier 700
2020 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 650
2019 Chambolle-Musigny, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 8500
2017 Gevrey Chambertin, "Clos du Château," Armand Rousseau 7500
2019 Vosne-Romanée, "Genevrières," Domaine Leroy 5000
2007 Vosne-Romanée, "Genevrières," Domaine Leroy 1500
2000 Nuits-Saint-George, Maison Leroy 1200
2017 Meursault, Domaine Coche-Dury
2018 Bourgogne Rouge, "Pinoterie," Prieuré Roch
2011 800

Premier Cru 825
Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques," Pierre Girardin 600

2018 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques," Pierre Girardin 2200
2020 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Claude Dugat 2000
2020 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques," Armand Rousseau 4000
2015 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Armand Rousseau 750
2018 Gevrey Chambertin, "Clos St. Jacques," Armand Rousseau 700
2017 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques," Denis Mortet 1200
2019 Gevrey Chambertin, "Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Denis Mortet 1300
2020 Morey-St-Denis, "Clos de la Bussière," Domaine G. Roumier 750
2019 Morey-St-Denis, "Clos de la Bussière," Domaine G. Roumier 980
2020 Chambolle Musigny, "Les Charmes," Domaine des Chezeaux 1050
2005 Chambolle Musigny, "Sentiers," Philippe Pacalet 950
2015 Chambolle Musigny, "Les Fuees," Jacques Frédéric Mugnier 4000

 2018 Chambolle Musigny "Les Sentiers," Domaine Robert Groffier 550
2017 Chambolle-Musigny, :es Amoureuses," Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 3000
2019 Chambolle Musigny, "Les Cras," Domaine Meo-Camuzet 4000
2019 Vosne-Romanée, "Duvault-Blanchot, Domaine de la Romanee Conti 8000
2019 Vosne-Romanée, "Les Suchots," Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux 2500
2016 Vosne-Romanée, "Reignots," Comte Liger-Belair 1600
2003 Vosne-Romanée, "Aux Malconsorts," Domaine Sylvian Cathiard 995
2019 Vosne-Romanée, "En Orveuax," Sylvian Cathiard 3500
2019 Vosne-Romanée, "Les Chaumes," Domaine Méo Camuzet 2250
2019 Vosne-Romanee, "Les Hautes-Maizières," Domaine Prieur Roch 550
2014 Nuits-Saint-Georges, "Les Clos des Corvées," Domaine Prieur Roch 525
2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges, "Clos de la Marechale," Jacques Frédéric Mugnier 9800
2017 Nuits-Saint-Georges, "Clos de la Marechale," Jacques Frédéric Mugnier 550
2019 Nuits-Saint-Georges, "Boudots," Domaine Leroy 800
2000 Nuits-Saint-Georges, "Les Chaboeufs," Domaine Jean-Jacques 750
2019 Volnay, Vendanges Sélectionées, Domaine Michel Lafarge 725
1988 Volnay, "Clos des Ducs," Domaine Marquis D'Angerville 400
2019 Volnay, "Clos des Ducs," Domaine Marquis D'Angerville 6000
2020 Volnay, "1er Cru," Domaine Clos de la Chapelle 2000
2009 Pommard, "Vignots," Domaine Leroy 275
2014 Beaune, "Belissand," Maison Leroy
2005 Savigny-Les-Beaune, "Les Jarrons," Domaine Bruno Clair
2018

5000

Burgundy Grand Cru (1) 4800

Chambertin, Domaine Armand Rousseau 6000

2015 Chambertin, Domaine Armand Rousseau 6200

2017 Chambertin, Domaine Armand Rousseau 4800

2018 Chambertin, Domaine Armand Rousseau 4500

2009 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Armand Rousseau 5000



2015 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Armand Rousseau 1500

2017 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Prieur Roch 1600

2019 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Faiveley 1600

2005 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Bruno Clair 1500

2018 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Louis Jadot 2700

2020 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Domaine Louis Jadot

2002 Chambertin Clos de Bèze, Olivier Bernstein



2015

1400

Burgundy Grand Cru (2) 2500

Mazis-Chambertin, Pierre Girardin 995

2018 Charmes Chambertin, Armand Rousseau 1600

2015 Charmes Chambertin, Domaine Taupenot-Merme 1500

1998 Chapelle Chambertin, Domaine Ponsot 1600

2014 Griotte-Chambertin, Domaine Ponsot 4500

2014 Griotte-Chambertin, Domaine Hubert Lignier 2800

2019 Ruchottes-Chambertin, "Clos des Ruchottes," Domaine Armand Rousseau 3000

2015 Clos de la Roche, Armand Rousseau 750

2014 Clos de la Roche, Domaine Ponsot 1850

2014 Clos de la Roche, Domaine Lignier-Michelot 795

2017 Clos des Lambrays, Domaine des Lambrays 4000

1999 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Drouhin-Laroze 4200

2014 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Georges Roumier 2200

2019 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Georges Roumier 1600

2020 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Denis Mortet 1600

2019 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Denis Mortet 2200

2016 Bonnes Mares, Domaine Bruno Clair 4000

2018 Bonnes Mares, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 2850

2017 Musigny, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 2800

2015 Musigny, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 3000

2014 Musigny, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 8500

2013 Musigny, Comtes Georges de Vogüé 3200

2017 Musigny, Domaine Faiveley 6000

2019 Musigny, Domaine Drouhin 850

2017 Musigny, Domaine Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 12000

2014 Clos de Vougeot, Domaine Jean-Jacques Confuron 35000

2019 Clos de Vougeot, Domaine Leroy 9500

2013 Romanée Conti, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 8900

2009 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 7900

1986 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 15000

2011 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 10000

2017 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 4000

2018 La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 12000

2019 Échezeaux, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 4200

2019 Échezeaux, Domaine René Engel 4000

2002 Échezeaux, Domaine Dujac 6000

2019 Grands Échezeaux, Domaine Joseph Drouhin 5700

1990 Richebourg, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 6200

2014 Richebourg, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 7500

2017 Richebourg, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 8000

2018 Richebourg, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1500

2019 Richebourg, Domaine Meo-Camuzet 4000

2019 Richebourg, Domaine Anne Gros 7500

2017 Richebourg, Pierre Girardin 5700

2020 Romanée Saint Vivant, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 6000

2019 Romanée Saint Vivant, Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1350

2018 Romanée Saint Vivant, Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux 550

2014 La Grand Rue, Domaine Francois Lamarche 1200

2011 Corton, "Bressandes," Domaine Clos De La Chapelle 995



2015 Corton, "Les Perrières, Domaine Meo-Camuzet

2016 Corton, "Les Perrières, Domaine Meo-Camuzet

2014

Red Wine 5000
Bordeaux 2000
Pessac-Léogan, Château La Mission Haut Brion 5000

1982 Saint Estèphe, Château Cos d'Estournel 3200
1982 Pauillac, Châeau Latour 3000
2010 Paulliac, Château Lafite Rothschild 1600
1995 Pauillac, Châeau Mouton Rothschild 1200
2005 Margaux, Château Palmer 9800
2009 Margaux, Château Palmer
2012 Pomérol, Château Petrus
2015 250

Rhône Valley 750
Cornas, Alain Voge "Vieilles Fontaines" 995

2016 Côte Rôtie, "La Landonne," Rene Rostaing 525
2013 Côte Rôtie, "Côte Brune," Rene Rostaing 905
2013 Côte Rôtie, "Côte Blonde," Rene Rostaing 795
2013 Hermitage, Domaine Jean Louis Chave 750
2011 Hermitage, Domaine Jean Louis Chave
2013 Hermitage, "Le Gréal," Domaine Marc Sorrel
2020

Rest of France 220
500

Mas de Daumas Gassac, IGP Saint-Guilhem-le-Desert 1500



2006 Domaine de Trevallon, Provence
2001 Loire Valley, Samur-Champigny, "Poyeaux," Domaine Clos Rougeard
2005

Red Wine 1500
Spain 1600
Ribera del Duero, "Único," Vega Sicilia 3700

2000 Ribera del Duero, "Único," Vega Sicilia
2011 Rioja, "Viña Tondonia," Gran Reserva, R. Lopez de Heredia
1961 1400

Italy 1200
Barbaresco, Gaja 995

1999 Barolo, "Sperss," Gaja 900
2009 Barolo, Le Rocche del Falletto di Serralunga, Bruno Giacosa 2250
2005 Barolo, Marchesi di Barolo 2200
1990 Tuscany, "Soldera," Case Basse di Gianfranco
2016 Tuscany, "Soldera," Case Basse di Gianfranco
2013

180
Other 250
Pinot Noir, Koyama "Williams' Vineyard," Waipara Valley, New Zealand 300

2016 Cabernet/Malbec, Nicolas Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina 500
2018 Carmenère, Carmín de Peumo, Cachapoal, Chile 800
2013 Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon



2001 Cabernet Sauvignon, Ao Yun, China
2013

225

United States 240

Pinot Noir, "Coriolis," Antica Terra, Willamette Valley, Oregon 250

2019 Pinot Noir, "Cumberland Reserve," Bergstöm, Willamette Valley, Oregon 300

2020 Pinot Noir, "Ygnacia," Napa Valley, California 1500

2020 Pinot Noir, William Seylem Estate, Sonoma County, California 1350

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Pluribus," Bond, Napa Valley 1300

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Vecina," Bond, Napa Valley 1250

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, "St. Eden," Bond, Napa Valley 1200

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Quella," Bond, Napa Valley 880

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Melbury," Bond, Napa Valley 860

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Dunn Vineyards, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley 1300

1984 Cabernet Sauvignon, Dunn Vineyards, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley 850

1985 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Monte Bello," Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountains 750

1994 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Monte Bello," Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountains 800

2000 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Monte Bello," Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountains 1400

2007 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Monte Bello," Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountains 895

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, "State Lane Vineyard", Kapscandy, Napa Valley 1150

2007 Cabernet Sauvignon, Lokoya, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley 625

2009 Cabernet Sauvignon, Lokoya, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 550

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Trailside Vineyard," Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 425

1993 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Matha's Vineyard," Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 1800

2005 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Matha's Vineyard," Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 2200

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Ark Vineyard," Hundred Acre, Napa Valley 2900

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Promontory, Napa Valley 3200

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Harlan Estate, Napa Valley 350

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Harlan Estate, Napa Valley 1600

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Davies Estate, Napa Valley 575

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Opus One, Napa Valley
2009 Cabernet Sauvignon, "Kronos Vineyard," Corison, Napa Valley
2015


